City of Anamosa
Citywide
Reported Crash History
2004-2008
Urban Crashes

Motorcycle-related

Crashes

Injuries

Crashes

Fatal

Major

Minor

Poss/Unk

PDO

Injuries

Fatalities

Major

Minor

Possible

lowa Department
Unknown @of Transportation

7

0

5

1

8

0

0

7

1

Highway Division, Engineering Burean,

Office of Traffic and Safety



City of Anamosa
Citywide
Reported Crash History
2004-2008
Urban Crashes
Motorcycle-related
By Crash Severity
Crash Severity Key

- . Fatal

) Major Injury
/A Minor Injury

Crashes

Injuries

Crashes Fatal Major Minor

Minor

Unknown

@\ 'owa Department
e Of Transportation

7 0 0

7

Highway Division, Engineering Burean,

Office of Traffic and Safety



City of Anamosa
Citywide
Reported Crash History
2004-2008
Urban Crashes
Motorcycle-related
By Injury Severity

Injury Severity Key

. Fatalities

O Major Injuries
/A Minor Injuries

Crashes

Injuries

Crashes

Fatal

Major

Minor

Poss/Unk

PDO

Injuries

Fatalities

Major

Minor

Possible

lowa Department
Unknown @of Transportation

7

0

5

1

8

0

0

7

1

Highway Division, Engineering Burean,

Office of Traffic and Safety



